
TRANSACTION ID -100004662923604 

MAO NGP SPECIAL (01140) 

16:50 

Fri, 15 Dec 

Akola Jn (AK) 

Passenger Information 

ARADHYA NAIDU 
Male| 32 yrs, 
XXXX 

Booking Status 

CNF/S5/19/UB 

1 Adult 0 Child SL| GENERAL | Akola Jn (AK) | 15 Dec 2023 

You can now book 

Hotel 

* Tap on Current Status from Menu to fetch latest status. 

Order Food - In Train 

More Details 

Vikalp Opted 

CHARTING STATUS 

Policy Opted 

Booked From 

Payment details 

4h :40m. 

Base Fare 

Convenience fee 

Total Fare 

Retiring Room 

Information Message 
N S 

PNR:8611784587 

Cancellation & Refund Rules 

Fri, 15 Dec 

21:30 

Nagpur (NGP) 

Credit & Debit cards / UP/Wallet (Powered by 

Current Status 

*CNF/S5/19/UB 

Bus 

Order Food - Pantry Car 

Eradicate Corruption - Build a New lndia 

QR Code 

Pavment Mode Credit & Debit cards / UPI / Wallet 
(Powered by PhonePe) 

Chart Prepared 

No 

Yes 

IRCTC Rail Connect(Android) 

PhonePe) 

IR recovers only 57% of cost of travel on an average. 

385 

11.80 

397.15 

This ticket is booked on a personal user ID. Its sale/ 
purchase is an offence u/s 143 of the Railways Act, 1989. 

For enquiry and integrated railway helpline, please dial 
139. 



TRANSACTION ID -100004649297650 

INTERCITY EXP (12855) 

17:10 

Sat. 09 Dec 

Raipur Jn (R) 

Passenger Information 

ARADHYA NAIDU 

Male| 32 yrs, 
XXXX 

1 Adult 0 Child | 3A | GENERAL | Raipur Jn (R) | 09 Dec 2023 

Booking Status 

CNF/B2/30/UB 

You can now book 

Hotel 

More Details 

* Tap on Current Status from Menu to fetch latest status. 

Vikalp Opted 
CHARTING STATUS 

Order Food - In Train 

Policy Opted 

Booked From 

Payment details 

Payment Mode 

Base Fare 

Convenience fee 

GST Details 

Sac Number 

GST/State 

Supplier Information 

IGST 

GSTN Supplier ld 

-5h:25m -

GSTN Supplier Name 

Credit & Debit cards / Net Banking/Wallet / UPI 

Total Tax 

Taxable Value 

Total Fare 

Retiring Room 

N S 

PNR:6229075533 

Information Message 

Sat, 09 Dec 

Nsc Bose Itwari (NITR) 

Cancellation & Refund Rules 

22:35 

Current Status 

*CNF/B2/30/UB 

Bus 

Order Food - Pantry Car 

QR Code 

No 

Chart Prepared 

Banking / Wallet / UPI (Powered by 

Yes 

(Powered by HDFC) 

IRCTC Rail Connect(Android) 

Credit & Debit cards / Net 

HDFC) 

555 

35.40 

996421 

07AAAGM0289C1ZL 

IR recovers only 57% of cost of travel on an average. 

Chattisgarh 

26.25/(@5.0%) 

26.25 

528 

590.75 

This ticket is booked on a personal user ID. Its sale/ 
purchase is an offence u/s 143 of the Railways Act, 1989. 

For enquiry and integrated railway helpline, please dial 
139 
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